N 2o ©®NOo O WN o oA wWN =

O NO OO ODN -

O NO O ODN -

Brauckmann , Eva
Martins, Stephanie
Pisch, Maren

Riedel, Deborah
Safaey-Hassan, Nour
Wilp, Nicole

Ali, Liaquat
Bielikov, Yukhym
Bluhm, Christoph
Eickhoff , Dustin
Gobel, Felix
Holle, Alex

Muth, Lorant
Senkel, Yannis
van Huet, Joshua
Wilhelms, Nico
Wipperfirth, Jan
Wucherer, Christian

Felder, Dirk
Gausmann, Stephan
Kaltenbach, Jost
Kruse, Marko
Mertin, Jan

Riedel, Deborah
Viereck, Marc

Arenas y Casal, Sebastian

Ali, Ahmed
Hauller, Eric
Efken, Ingo
Kloppels, Ralf
Kortmann, Dustin
Meyer, Christian
Rudebusch, Ralf
Zaki, Karim

Damen A
Damen A
Damen A
Damen A
Damen A
Damen A

Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A
Herren A

Herren B
Herren B
Herren B
Herren B
Herren B
Herren B
Herren B
Herren B

Herren C
Herren C
Herren C
Herren C
Herren C
Herren C
Herren C
Herren C

Check-in-Zeiten - MS-Open 2019

09:45 Uhr
13:00 Uhr
09:50 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr

11:15 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
12:45 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
11:15 Uhr

12.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr
12.00 Uhr

10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr
10:30 Uhr

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

O NO OO ODN -

Brauckmann, Eva
Gehrken, Marius
Harb, Mohamed
Dippe, Jan
Mdller, Andreas
Pisch, Maren
Platte, Detlef
Rebbe, Carsten

Schmitt, Lukas
Becker, Rainer
Lenter, Christoph
Eichmanns , David
Mendler, Matthias
Richter, Balthasar
Schulze, Sebastian
Sievert, Niclas

Lobbert, Yvonne
Schwenkedel, Thomas
Stiegemeyer, Alexandra

Herren D
Herren D
Herren D
Herren D
Herren D
Herren D
Herren D
Herren D

Herren E
Herren E
Herren E
Herren E
Herren E
Herren E
Herren E
Herren E

Herren F
Herren F
Herren F

09:45 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
09:45 Uhr

09:45 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
09:10 Uhr
09:10 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
09:10 Uhr
09:45 Uhr
09:10 Uhr

12:00 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
12:45 Uhr

Bis zu der oben angegebenen Zeit muss sich der Spieler bei der Turnierleitung angemeldet haben!



