## Check-in-Zeiten - MS-Open 2019

1	Brauckmann , Eva	Damen A	09:45 Uhr	1	Brauckmann, Eva	Herren D	09:45 Uhr
2	Martins, Stephanie	Damen A	13:00 Uhr	2	Gehrken, Marius	Herren D	09:45 Uhr
3	Pisch, Maren	Damen A	09:50 Uhr	3	Harb, Mohamed	Herren D	09:45 Uhr
4	Riedel, Deborah	Damen A	12:00 Uhr	4	Düppe, Jan	Herren D	09:45 Uhr
5	Safaey-Hassan, Nour	Damen A	10:30 Uhr	5	Müller, Andreas	Herren D	09:45 Uhr
6	Wilp, Nicole	Damen A	10:30 Uhr	6	Pisch, Maren	Herren D	09:45 Uhr
				7	Platte, Detlef	Herren D	09:45 Uhr
				8	Rebbe, Carsten	Herren D	09:45 Uhr
1	Ali, Liaquat	Herren A	11:15 Uhr				
2	Bielikov, Yukhym	Herren A	11:15 Uhr				
3	Bluhm, Christoph	Herren A	13:45 Uhr	1	Schmitt, Lukas	Herren E	09:45 Uhr
4	Eickhoff , Dustin	Herren A	11:15 Uhr	2	Becker, Rainer	Herren E	09:45 Uhr
5	Göbel, Felix	Herren A	13:45 Uhr	3	Lenter, Christoph	Herren E	09:10 Uhr
6	Holle, Alex	Herren A	11:15 Uhr	4	Eichmanns , David	Herren E	09:10 Uhr
7	Muth, Lorant	Herren A	12:45 Uhr	5	Mendler, Matthias	Herren E	09:45 Uhr
8	Senkel, Yannis	Herren A	13:45 Uhr	6	Richter, Balthasar	Herren E	09:10 Uhr
9	van Huet, Joshua	Herren A	11:15 Uhr	7	Schulze, Sebastian	Herren E	09:45 Uhr
10	Wilhelms, Nico	Herren A	11:15 Uhr	8	Sievert, Niclas	Herren E	09:10 Uhr
11	Wipperfürth, Jan	Herren A	11:15 Uhr				
12	Wucherer, Christian	Herren A	11:15 Uhr				
				1	Löbbert, Yvonne	Herren F	12:00 Uhr
				2	Schwenkedel, Thomas	Herren F	12:00 Uhr
1	Felder, Dirk	Herren B	12.00 Uhr	3	Stiegemeyer, Alexandra	Herren F	12:45 Uhr
2	Gausmann, Stephan	Herren B	12.00 Uhr				
3	Kaltenbach, Jost	Herren B	12.00 Uhr				
4	Kruse, Marko	Herren B	12.00 Uhr				
5	Mertin, Jan	Herren B	12.00 Uhr				
6	Riedel, Deborah	Herren B	12:00 Uhr				
7	Viereck, Marc	Herren B	12.00 Uhr				
8	Arenas y Casal, Sebastian	Herren B	12.00 Uhr				
1	Ali, Ahmed	Herren C	10:30 Uhr				
2	Häußler, Eric	Herren C	10:30 Uhr				
3	Efken, Ingo	Herren C	10:30 Uhr				
4	Klöppels, Ralf	Herren C	10:30 Uhr				
5	Kortmann, Dustin	Herren C	10:30 Uhr				
6	Meyer, Christian	Herren C	10:30 Uhr				
7	Rüdebusch, Ralf	Herren C	10:30 Uhr				
8	Zaki, Karim	Herren C	10:30 Uhr				